281 Conference Boys Track Records

Discus
Shot Put

High Jump

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Pole Vault

110 Meter Hurdles
300 Meter Hurdles
100 Meter Dash
200 Meter Dash
400 Meter Dash
800 Meter Run
1600 Meter Run
3200 Meter Run

1600 M Med. Relay

400 Meter Relay

800 Meter Relay

1600 Meter Relay

3200 Meter Relay

Wolsey
Hitchcock

Iroquois
Wolsey

Wolsey-Wess.
SBA

SBA
Hitchcock/Tulare
Hitchcock/Tulare
i\Y/e

WVC

SBA

Wess. Springs
Wess. Springs
Wess. Springs

Hitch/Tulare

JVC

Woonsocket

SBA

SBA

Gene Stegeman
Jeff Waldner

Todd Korkow
Travis Palmquist

Darian Ogunjemilusi
Bob Hettich

Jason Harkins

Jacob Boomsma
Ryan Huizenga

Jon Schneider

Jon Schneider
Brady Brockel

Jase Kraft

Jase Kraft

Jase Kraft

C. Skaare, N. Peterson
J. Britton, R, Huizenga

Mi. Mendel, T. Gross

Me. Mendel, J. Schneider

R. Reider, C. Reider
S. Bollinger, J. Ball

M. Teply, W. Vander Wey
L. Pedersen, E. Mehlhaff

C. McClain, T. Clark,

C. Svennes, B. Brockel

175'3”

51’10 %"

6’3 %"
6" 3%"

21’10 %"

43’ 3 %”

121 6”

15.26

40.05

10.81

23.06

50.88

2:01.00

4:30.62

10:15.79

3:48.52

45.79

1:34.77

3:34.5

8:27.65

*Records have been converted to meter times.
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